
IC Coordinator Phone Email Address
NIH Shirley LaBella                   

Brandy Wimberly
301-496-2288  
301-402-7227

labellas@od.nih.gov               
wimberlb@mail.nih.gov

2/5W07                   
2/5W09

Joyce Little 301-594-1270 littlejm@od.nih.gov 2/4E16
Sheria Washington 301-594-8233 sheria@od.nih.gov 2/4E14

NCI
Leon Espinoza
David Clifford                     

301-435-8524
301-435-6371

espinole@mail.nih.gov
david.clifford@nih.gov

6116 Exec Blvd/502    
6116 Exec Blvd/502

NEI Trevor Peterson 301-496-4334 petersot@nei.nih.gov 31/6A11

NHLBI
Linda Logan
Benjamin Reyes                 

301-496-5931 
301-496-1763

loganll@mail.nih.gov 
reyesba@nhlbi.nih.gov              

31/5A16 
Rockledge 1/Ste 6062

Jeanette Smith 301-496-7118 smitjean@mail.nih.gov 31/B1B55Q
Gloria Butler 301-594-1061 gloriab@mail.nih.gov 31/B1B55B

nhihuynh@mail.nih.gov           
schwartzj@mail.nih.gov

NIAAA
Amy Matush                       
Pamela Anderson

301-443-0469  
301-827-5291  

amatush@mail.nih.gov       
Pamela.Anderson@nih.gov

5635 Fishers Ln/3005  
5635 Fishers Ln/3108

NIAID
Colleen Boyd                      
Tonia Dempsey

301-435-8565 
301-402-5605

boydco@niaid.nih.gov               
Tdempsey@mail.nih.gov

6610 Rockledge/5822 
6610 Rockledge/5826

NIAMS
Sharon Glass                     
Lillian Cosme

301-496-8296 
301-496-8296  

glasss@mail.nih.gov                 
cosmel@mail.nih.gov

31/4C23             
31/4C23

NIBIB Desi Tubb                          301-594-4443 desi.tubb@nih.gov 6707 Democracy/215

NICHD Rodney Rivera 301-443-3219 riverarod@mail.nih.gov
6100 Exec Blvd./Ste 
5F01

NIDCD Gayle Mundell 301-496-9800 mundellg@nidcd.nih.gov 31/3C08

NIDCR
Carol Beasley                     
Ginger Betson

301-435-2320  
301-496-5760

beasleyc@mail.nih.gov          
betsong@mail.nih.gov

31/2C39                   
31/2C39

NIDDK Linda Mongelli 301-594-7731 lindam@mail.nih.gov 31/9A27

NIDA
Chanvadey Nhim                
Dave Daubert

301-443-4577  
301-443-4577

cnhim@nida.nih.gov                 
ddaubert@nida.nih.gov

NSC 5128                      
NSC 5128

NIEHS
Richard Sloane                   
Dona McNeill

919-541-2947  
919-541-0451  

sloane@mail.nih.gov                 
mcneill4@mail.nih.gov

102/S150B (RTP)      
KEYSTN/1038

Tammy Dean-Maxwell dean-MaT@OD.NIH.GOV 45/2AS.25A
Kimberly Allen                    allenki@nigms.nih.gov              45/2AN18B              

NIMH Sophia Glezos Voit 301-443-4533 sglezos@mail.nih.gov 6101 Exec Blvd/369
NINDS Mark Lucano 301-443-7957 lucanoml@ninds.nih.gov 31/8A33

NINR
Brandis O'neal                    
Sussana Morales

301-594-1398 
301-451-4219

onealbe@mail.nih.gov              
moralessu@mail.nih.gov

31/5B13                   
31/5B13

NLM Linda Lord                         301-496-6491   lordl@nlm.nih.gov                    38/2N-17
Sharon Abdullah 301-435-6395 willis@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/3NW08A
Robin Gales 301-496-7021 galesr@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/3G48A

CSR Eileen Romero 301-435-0657 romeroem@csr.nih.gov Rockledge II/3030

FIC Marcia Smith 301-402-9046 smithm@fic12.fic.nih.gov 31/B2C05

NCCAM Brenda Ryan 301-435-5042 ryanbr@mail.nih.gov 31/2B11

NIMHD Chris Spates 301-451-2187 spatesc@mail.nih.gov 2DEM/800

NCATS
Zintesia Page                     
Bonnie Richards

301-435-0691  
301-435-0718    

pagez@mail.nih.gov                  
brichard@mail.nih.gov

1 Democracy/108       1 
Democracy/1010

Hillary Fitilis                       301-496-8315 hfilitis@mail.nih.gov 10/63525
Charlotte Pak 301-827-5560 charlotte.pak@nih.gov 10/2C200

ORS Valeria McDougal 301-402-1082 mcdougalv@mail.nih.gov 31/1B30
ORF Joanne Aarons                   301-496-0481 aaronsj@mail.nih.gov               NSA/100C

OD

301-594-2755   

CC

NHGRI

31/2C02                 
31/2C02NIA

Nhi Huynh                          
Jessica Schwartz                

301-443-8013  
301-402-7719

CIT

NIGMS
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